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WCRCMM CURRENT ATTENDEES:

AK Randy Bates    randy_bates@dnr.state.ak.us
Kim Kruse     kim_kruse@dnr.state.ak.us
Gina Shirey-Potts   gina_shirey-potts@dnr.state.ak.us
Michelle Powdrill   Michele_powdrill@dnr.state.ak.us

WA Brian Lynn blyn461@ecy.wa.gov
Jennifer Hennessey   jenh461@ecy.wa.gov
Carrie Byron cbyr461@ecy.wa.gov
Paula Ehlers    pehl461@ecy.wa.gov
Loree Randall    lora461@ecy.wa.gov

OR Paul Klarin paul.klarin@state.or.us
Tanya Haddad tanya.haddad@state.or.us
Dale Blanton dale.blanton@state.or.us
Greg McMurray gregory.mcmurray@state.or.us
Bob Bailey bob.bailey@state.or.us
Jeff Weber    jeff.weber@state.or.us

HI Ann Ogata-Deal   aogata-deal@dbedt.hawaii.gov
Rusyan Mamiit   rusyan@gmail.com

BCDC Steve Goldbeck steveg@bcdc.ca.gov
Will Travis travis@bcdc.ca.gov
Steve McAdam   stevem@bcdc.ca.gov
Caitlin Sweeney caitlins@bcdc.ca.gov
Jonathan Smith jonathons@bcdc.ca.gov

 Jaime Michaels jaimem@bcdc.ca.gov

CCC Rebecca Roth    rroth@coastal.ca.gov
Lesley Ewing lewing@coastal.ca.gov
Jon VanCoops jvancoops@coastal.ca.gov
John Bowers jbowers@coastal.ca.gov

SCC Sam Schuchat    sschuchat@scc.ca.gov
Neal Fishman    nfishman@scc.ca.gov
Nadine Hitchcock   nhitchcock@scc.ca.gov
Chris Blackburn   cblackburn@scc.ca.gov
Rebecca Pollock rebecca.pollock@noaa.gov
Sheila Semans ssemans@scc.ca.gov
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CSO Jena Carter    jcarter@coastalstates.org

USGS Patrick Barnard

NOAA

OCRMKerry Kehoe kerry.kehoe@noaa.gov
Matt Gove matt.gove@noaa.gov
Carrie Hall carrie.hall@noaa.gov
Bill Millhouser   bill.millhouser@noaa.gov
Laurie Rounds    laurie.rounds@noaa.gov
Joelle Gore    joelle.gore@noaa.gov

CSC Rebecca Smyth rebecca.smyth@noaa.gov
Adrianne Harrison adrianne.harrison@noaa.gov

NMSPNatalie Senyk natalie.senyk@noaa.gov

MPACCharles Wahle charles.wahle@noaa.gov
Rikki Dunsmore                                       rikki.dunsmore@noaa.gov

             Sarah Fischer sarah.fischer@noaa.gov

Roger Bedard rbedard@epri.com
Pat Perez pperez@energy.state.ca.us
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